Ne
m\n

HanmeHoBaHMe
6noaa

Pbiba, TylleHHas B
ToMaTe C oBoLLamu
Mope KapTodenbHoe
KanycTa TyweHas
(oon. rapHup)
KomnoT 13 cBeXux
A610K
Xneb nuweHWYHbIN
Toro

Pbiba, TywWeHHasa B
ToMaTe C OBOLLAMM

Miope KapToensHoe
Kanycrta TyweHas
(Bon. rapHup)
KomMnoT 13 cBexunx
A610K

Xne6 NuWeHNYHbIN

Xneb pxaHoii
MToro

MpAHMKK
Yalii ¢ caxapom
nToro

MEHIO Ha «13» mapTa 2024r.

Cpega (2 Hepens)

Bbixos
1-4kn
50/50

150/3
50

200

35
538

Bbixof
5-11kn
50/50

180
50

200

30
30
590

Bbixog
35
190/10
235

LieHa

66-76

57-56

9-20

Benkun

9,05

3,09
1,03

0,16

2,66
15,99

9,05

3,68
1,03

0,16

2,28
1,98
18,88

2,07
0,07
2,14

XKupbl

6,09

6,98
1,62

0,16

0,28
15,13

6,09

5,76
1,62

0,16

0,24
0,36
18,04

1,65
0,02
1,67

Yrneso

Abl
3,80

20,48
4,71

17,90

17,22
64,11

3,80

24,53
4,71

17,90

14,76
11,88
77,58

26,25
10,01
36,26

Xainpgykosa

Kanopwuit
HOCTb
105,00

157,05
37,55

74,60

82,25
456,45

105,00

164,70
37,55

74,60

70,50
59,40
549,30

128,10
40,00
168,10



